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SummarySummary
About

the XR Catalog

This catalog is a showcase of
immersive options—from small AR filters

to city-scale XR takeovers. At its core is the
Honeycomb Ecosystem: EduTech Tourism LLC,

WondAR.land, GAIA Guild, Honeycomb Hydro LLC,
and Star Horizon Takes-U-Places, Inc. Together we
empower artists, inspire communities, and provide
businesses tools to thrive with AI, XR, and Web3.
We collaborate with top artists and developers to

deliver experiences that:

Powerful Stories through immersive Tech.
Engage and Uplift Communities.

Provide Measurable ROI for Brands.

This catalog isn’t just a menu it’s a
pathwayto future-ready marketing

and unforgettable
experiences.

About
the XR Catalog

This catalog is a showcase of
immersive options—from small AR filters

to city-scale XR takeovers. At its core is the
Honeycomb Ecosystem: EduTech Tourism LLC,

WondAR.land, GAIA Guild, Honeycomb Hydro LLC,
and Star Horizon Takes-U-Places, Inc. Together we
empower artists, inspire communities, and provide
businesses tools to thrive with AI, XR, and Web3.
We collaborate with top artists and developers to

deliver experiences that:

Powerful Stories through immersive Tech.
Engage and Uplift Communities.

Provide Measurable ROI for Brands.

This catalog isn’t just a menu it’s a
pathwayto future-ready marketing

and unforgettable
experiences.

1
FOR CUSTOM PACKAGES, CONTACT:

Michael Kamp - 815-861-0420  | honeycombhydro@gmail.com



Table of ContentsTable of Contents

2

Introduction – p.4
Graphic Design – p.5
Animated Logos – p.6
AR Filters – p.7
Social Content  – p.8
Music Videos – p.9
XR Merch – p.10
3D Assets – p.11
Livestream XR – p.12
AR Games – p.13
Digital Twins – p.14
Immersive Gallery – p.15
AI Agents – p.16
Apps & dApps – p.17
Venue 3D Scans – p.18

Introduction – p.4
Graphic Design – p.5
Animated Logos – p.6
AR Filters – p.7
Social Content  – p.8
Music Videos – p.9
XR Merch – p.10
3D Assets – p.11
Livestream XR – p.12
AR Games – p.13
Digital Twins – p.14
Immersive Gallery – p.15
AI Agents – p.16
Apps & dApps – p.17
Venue 3D Scans – p.18

Introduction – p.19
Coffee & Creativity – p.20
Hybrid Webinar – p.21
XR EduClass – p.22
Micro AR Gallery – p.23
Mini Build Jam – p.24
Bongs & Brunch – p.25
XR cARnival – p.26
BrandForge – p.27
scARvengers Hunt – p.28
City XR Takeover – p.29
La GalARie Virtuelle – p.30
3D Scanning Tour – p.31

Introduction – p.19
Coffee & Creativity – p.20
Hybrid Webinar – p.21
XR EduClass – p.22
Micro AR Gallery – p.23
Mini Build Jam – p.24
Bongs & Brunch – p.25
XR cARnival – p.26
BrandForge – p.27
scARvengers Hunt – p.28
City XR Takeover – p.29
La GalARie Virtuelle – p.30
3D Scanning Tour – p.31

XR Event
Activations
XR Event

Activations
XR DeliverablesXR Deliverables

XR Options Matrix – p.3XR Options Matrix – p.3

Conclusion – p.32Conclusion – p.32

FOR CUSTOM PACKAGES, CONTACT:
Michael Kamp - 815-861-0420  | honeycombhydro@gmail.com



XR Options XR Options 

FOR CUSTOM PACKAGES, CONTACT:
Michael Kamp - 815-861-0420  | honeycombhydro@gmail.com 3



XR Deliverables (Sorted by Cost: Lowest → Highest)
  Graphic Design – $500–$3,000+
  Animated Logos – $500–$3,000+

  AR Filters – $500–$3,000+
  Social Media Content Packs – $500–$3,000+

  Custom Music & Video – $1,000–$3,000+
  XR Merch – $3,000–$10,000+
  3D Assets – $3,000–$10,000+

  Livestream XR Broadcasts – $3,000–$10,000+
  AR Games – $6,000–$15,000+

  Digital Twins – $15,000+
  Immersive Galleries – $15,000+

  AI Agents – $15,000+
  Apps & dApps – $15,000+

  Venue & Environment Scans – $25,000+
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XR DeliverablesXR Deliverables

XR Deliverables are immersive digital tools that transform
branding, marketing, and culture through AI, AR, XR, and

Web3 — empowering businesses, artists, and
communities with scalable, future-ready experiences.

XR Deliverables are immersive digital tools that transform
branding, marketing, and culture through AI, AR, XR, and

Web3 — empowering businesses, artists, and
communities with scalable, future-ready experiences.
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Graphic DesignGraphic Design

Graphic Design is the foundation of immersive
branding. From logos and pitch decks to event

posters and digital marketing materials, clean design
ensures every activation, product, or campaign

communicates clearly and looks professional. This
deliverable serves as both a standalone service and

the entry point for larger XR projects.

Graphic Design is the foundation of immersive
branding. From logos and pitch decks to event

posters and digital marketing materials, clean design
ensures every activation, product, or campaign

communicates clearly and looks professional. This
deliverable serves as both a standalone service and

the entry point for larger XR projects.

$500–$3,000+

FOR CUSTOM PACKAGES, CONTACT:
Michael Kamp - 815-861-0420  | honeycombhydro@gmail.com 5



Animated LogosAnimated Logos

Animated Logos take static branding and bring it to
life. Whether used in videos, livestreams,

presentations, or AR overlays, animation adds energy,
memorability, and a futuristic edge. This deliverable is
one of the most impactful entry points into immersive

storytelling, giving brands a professional look that
stands out in any digital environment.

Animated Logos take static branding and bring it to
life. Whether used in videos, livestreams,

presentations, or AR overlays, animation adds energy,
memorability, and a futuristic edge. This deliverable is
one of the most impactful entry points into immersive

storytelling, giving brands a professional look that
stands out in any digital environment.

$500–$3,000+
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AR FiltersAR Filters

AR Filters are lightweight, interactive effects designed
for platforms like Instagram, TikTok, and Snapchat.

They allow brands, artists, and organizations to
engage audiences with playful, immersive, and

shareable experiences that drive organic visibility.

AR Filters are lightweight, interactive effects designed
for platforms like Instagram, TikTok, and Snapchat.

They allow brands, artists, and organizations to
engage audiences with playful, immersive, and

shareable experiences that drive organic visibility.

$500–$3,000+
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Social ContentSocial Content

Social Media Content deliverables are ready-to-
publish digital asset packs that include branded

graphics, short-form videos, reels, and stories. These
are designed to help clients maintain a consistent,
high-quality online presence while amplifying their

campaigns, events, or brand identity.

Social Media Content deliverables are ready-to-
publish digital asset packs that include branded

graphics, short-form videos, reels, and stories. These
are designed to help clients maintain a consistent,
high-quality online presence while amplifying their

campaigns, events, or brand identity.

$500–$3,000+
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Music VideosMusic Videos

Music is one of the most powerful tools for branding.
A custom song or jingle creates emotional resonance,
sticks in people’s memory, and builds identity faster
than visuals alone. When paired with an AI-enhanced

or XR-ready music video, the result is a fully
immersive asset that can power ads, social

campaigns, event intros, and
cultural movements.

Music is one of the most powerful tools for branding.
A custom song or jingle creates emotional resonance,
sticks in people’s memory, and builds identity faster
than visuals alone. When paired with an AI-enhanced

or XR-ready music video, the result is a fully
immersive asset that can power ads, social

campaigns, event intros, and
cultural movements.

$1,000–$3,000+
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XR MerchXR Merch

XR Merch fuses physical products with digital layers
— blending fashion, collectibles, and lifestyle goods
with AR interactivity. From t-shirts with scannable AR

art to product packaging that comes alive, XR Merch
turns everyday items into immersive brand

experiences.

XR Merch fuses physical products with digital layers
— blending fashion, collectibles, and lifestyle goods

with AR interactivity. From t-shirts with scannable AR
art to product packaging that comes alive, XR Merch

turns everyday items into immersive brand
experiences.

$3,000-$10,000+
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3d Assets3d Assets

3D Assets are high-fidelity digital objects that can be
used across XR experiences, e-commerce, gaming,

Web3, and digital twins. From scanned products and
art pieces to fully modeled environments, these
assets unlock interactive storytelling, product

visualization, and immersive branding.

3D Assets are high-fidelity digital objects that can be
used across XR experiences, e-commerce, gaming,

Web3, and digital twins. From scanned products and
art pieces to fully modeled environments, these
assets unlock interactive storytelling, product

visualization, and immersive branding.

$3,000-$10,000+
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Livestream XRLivestream XR

Livestream XR Broadcasts blend live event streaming
with augmented and extended reality layers. These

broadcasts transform traditional streams into
immersive, branded shows, combining real-time
video, XR overlays, and interactive engagement for

audiences watching worldwide.

Livestream XR Broadcasts blend live event streaming
with augmented and extended reality layers. These

broadcasts transform traditional streams into
immersive, branded shows, combining real-time

video, XR overlays, and interactive engagement for
audiences watching worldwide.

$3,000-$10,000+
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AR GamesAR Games

AR Games turn physical environments into interactive,
story-driven playgrounds. From web-based mini-

games to full-featured apps, they merge technology,
art, and play to deliver highly engaging experiences.

Whether for a single café, a major festival, or a
citywide hunt, AR Games create memorable
touchpoints that combine fun, education,

and brand impact.

AR Games turn physical environments into interactive,
story-driven playgrounds. From web-based mini-

games to full-featured apps, they merge technology,
art, and play to deliver highly engaging experiences.

Whether for a single café, a major festival, or a
citywide hunt, AR Games create memorable
touchpoints that combine fun, education,

and brand impact.

$6,000-$15,000+
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Digital TwinsDigital Twins

Digital Twins are high-fidelity virtual replicas of
physical spaces such as venues, galleries, retail
shops, or cultural landmarks. These twins allow

remote visitors to explore environments in real time,
interact with digital overlays, and experience spaces
without being physically present. They serve as both

preservation tools and engagement platforms,
blending accessibility with innovation.

Digital Twins are high-fidelity virtual replicas of
physical spaces such as venues, galleries, retail
shops, or cultural landmarks. These twins allow

remote visitors to explore environments in real time,
interact with digital overlays, and experience spaces
without being physically present. They serve as both

preservation tools and engagement platforms,
blending accessibility with innovation.

$15,000+
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Immersive GalleryImmersive Gallery

Immersive Galleries transform physical or digital
spaces into interactive exhibitions where art,

technology, and storytelling converge. By layering
augmented reality (AR), virtual reality (VR), or mixed
reality (MR) onto curated collections, audiences can

experience art in new dimensions — 
unlocking hidden stories, animations, 

and immersive environments.

Immersive Galleries transform physical or digital
spaces into interactive exhibitions where art,

technology, and storytelling converge. By layering
augmented reality (AR), virtual reality (VR), or mixed
reality (MR) onto curated collections, audiences can

experience art in new dimensions — 
unlocking hidden stories, animations, 

and immersive environments.

$15,000+
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Ai AgentsAi Agents

AI Agents are custom branded assistants that live
across XR platforms. They can take the form of
avatars, chatbots, or immersive guides, helping

audiences navigate experiences, answer questions, or
interact with brands in new, human-like ways. From

digital concierges at events to AI-powered XR

mascots, these agents combine AI intelligence
with immersive storytelling.

AI Agents are custom branded assistants that live
across XR platforms. They can take the form of
avatars, chatbots, or immersive guides, helping

audiences navigate experiences, answer questions, or
interact with brands in new, human-like ways. From

digital concierges at events to AI-powered XR
mascots, these agents combine AI intelligence

with immersive storytelling.

$15,000+
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Apps & dAppsApps & dApps

Apps & dApps are custom-built platforms that bring
together XR, AI, and Web3 into branded ecosystems.
These tools can serve as educational hubs, commerce
platforms, event apps, or decentralized applications
(dApps) that integrate blockchain functionality. They

give clients a long-term, scalable foundation for
delivering immersive experiences and

managing communities.

Apps & dApps are custom-built platforms that bring
together XR, AI, and Web3 into branded ecosystems.

These tools can serve as educational hubs, commerce
platforms, event apps, or decentralized applications
(dApps) that integrate blockchain functionality. They

give clients a long-term, scalable foundation for
delivering immersive experiences and

managing communities.

$15,000+
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Venue 3d ScansVenue 3d Scans

Venue & Environment Scans provide high-resolution
digital captures of large-scale spaces — from music
venues and museums to outdoor districts and festival

grounds. These scans become the foundation for
future XR experiences, powering everything from
digital twins and immersive galleries to AR games

and training platforms.

Venue & Environment Scans provide high-resolution
digital captures of large-scale spaces — from music

venues and museums to outdoor districts and festival
grounds. These scans become the foundation for
future XR experiences, powering everything from
digital twins and immersive galleries to AR games

and training platforms.

$25,000+
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XR Event Activations (By Cost: Lowest → Highest)
     Coffee & Creativity – $500–$2,000+

  Hybrid Webinar – $500–$3,500+
  XR EduClass – $1,000–$5,000+

   Micro AR Gallery Night – $1,500–$4,000+
  Mini Build Jam – $2,000–$5,000+

  Bongs, Brunch, & Brilliance – $10,000–$30,000+
  Immersive cARnival – $20,000–$100,000+

  BrandForge Build-a-thon – $25,000–$75,000+
  scARvengers Hunt – $25,000–$75,000+

  Your City XR Experience – $35,000–$500,000+
  La GalARie Virtuelle – $40,000–$200,000+

  Mural & Art Scanning Tour – $50,000–$500,000+
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Event ActivationsEvent Activations

XR Event Activations turn venues of any size
into interactive stages by blending art, technology,
and community — delivering unforgettable, scalable

experiences with measurable impact.

XR Event Activations turn venues of any size
into interactive stages by blending art, technology,

and community — delivering unforgettable, scalable
experiences with measurable impact.
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Coffee & CreativityCoffee & Creativity

Casual meetups that blend coffeehouse culture with
introductions to XR and AI. These small but powerful
gatherings create space for meaningful conversations,
new ideas, and community inspiration. A perfect entry

point for communities to explore immersive
technology in a friendly atmosphere.

Casual meetups that blend coffeehouse culture with
introductions to XR and AI. These small but powerful
gatherings create space for meaningful conversations,
new ideas, and community inspiration. A perfect entry

point for communities to explore immersive
technology in a friendly atmosphere.

$500-$2,000+
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Hybrid WebinarHybrid Webinar

A blended format that combines local audiences with
unlimited online reach. Designed for accessibility,

Hybrid Webinars allow organizations to share
immersive education while capturing a much larger
digital footprint. They make it simple to scale ideas

beyond physical limitations.

A blended format that combines local audiences with
unlimited online reach. Designed for accessibility,

Hybrid Webinars allow organizations to share
immersive education while capturing a much larger
digital footprint. They make it simple to scale ideas

beyond physical limitations.

$500-$3,500+
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XR EduClassXR EduClass

Pop-up immersive classrooms hosted in schools,
libraries, and cultural centers. They bring cutting-edge

XR and AI education directly to learners, turning
traditional spaces into gateways for future-ready

skills. Each class leaves participants with a hands-on
experience of tomorrow’s tools.

Pop-up immersive classrooms hosted in schools,
libraries, and cultural centers. They bring cutting-edge

XR and AI education directly to learners, turning
traditional spaces into gateways for future-ready

skills. Each class leaves participants with a hands-on
experience of tomorrow’s tools.

$1,000-$5,000+
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Micro AR GalleryMicro AR Gallery

An intimate gallery-style showcase where physical art
is enhanced with AR storytelling. Guests experience
creativity across two layers—seeing the artist’s work

while unlocking hidden digital dimensions.
It’s a unique blend of art, tech,

and community discovery.

An intimate gallery-style showcase where physical art
is enhanced with AR storytelling. Guests experience
creativity across two layers—seeing the artist’s work

while unlocking hidden digital dimensions.
It’s a unique blend of art, tech,

and community discovery.

$1,500-$4,000+
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Mini Build JamMini Build Jam

Hands-on, rapid-fire prototyping sessions where
small groups design and test immersive concepts.

Perfect for startups, innovators, or communities that
want to co-create tangible XR solutions in a single

day. The format sparks teamwork, creativity,
and quick results.

Hands-on, rapid-fire prototyping sessions where
small groups design and test immersive concepts.

Perfect for startups, innovators, or communities that
want to co-create tangible XR solutions in a single

day. The format sparks teamwork, creativity,
and quick results.

$2,000-$5,000+
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Bongs & BrunchBongs & Brunch

A premium networking experience that fuses cannabis
culture with XR creativity. This format creates a

relaxed yet high-impact atmosphere for professionals
to exchange ideas, collaborate, and build community.
Attendees walk away inspired and better connected.

A premium networking experience that fuses cannabis
culture with XR creativity. This format creates a

relaxed yet high-impact atmosphere for professionals
to exchange ideas, collaborate, and build community.
Attendees walk away inspired and better connected.

$10,000-$30,000+
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XR cARnivalXR cARnival

Large-scale, festival-style activations that gamify
public spaces with AR and XR. They deliver high-
energy experiences designed to amaze crowds,

generate buzz, and create lasting brand impressions.
Perfect for seasonal events or tourism destinations

looking to stand out.

Large-scale, festival-style activations that gamify
public spaces with AR and XR. They deliver high-
energy experiences designed to amaze crowds,

generate buzz, and create lasting brand impressions.
Perfect for seasonal events or tourism destinations

looking to stand out.

$20,000-$100,000+
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BrandForgeBrandForge

A one-day immersive sprint where teams design,
build, and launch branded XR campaigns. It delivers
measurable results fast, while engaging participants

in a collaborative and memorable experience.
The outcome is a complete campaign 

built in real time.

A one-day immersive sprint where teams design,
build, and launch branded XR campaigns. It delivers
measurable results fast, while engaging participants

in a collaborative and memorable experience.
The outcome is a complete campaign 

built in real time.

$25,000-$75,000+
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scARvengers HuntscARvengers Hunt

Interactive AR scavenger hunts that guide participants
through physical and digital checkpoints. Each hunt

blends gamification, storytelling, and rewards to drive
education, exploration, and engagement. Players feel

part of the story while unlocking new
layers of discovery.

Interactive AR scavenger hunts that guide participants
through physical and digital checkpoints. Each hunt

blends gamification, storytelling, and rewards to drive
education, exploration, and engagement. Players feel

part of the story while unlocking new
layers of discovery.

$25,000-$75,000+
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City XR TakeoverCity XR Takeover

Transforms entire city districts into immersive stages
layered with AR storytelling. These activations draw
both residents and visitors, creating cultural buzz
while boosting economic and brand activity. They

redefine what it means to experience a city.

Transforms entire city districts into immersive stages
layered with AR storytelling. These activations draw
both residents and visitors, creating cultural buzz
while boosting economic and brand activity. They

redefine what it means to experience a city.

$35,000-$500,000+
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La galARie VirtuelleLa galARie Virtuelle

Luxury malls and retail corridors become interactive
galleries where products and stories come alive in AR.

The format elevates the shopping journey into an
engaging blend of culture, commerce, and
technology. It turns everyday retail into

a memorable destination.

Luxury malls and retail corridors become interactive
galleries where products and stories come alive in AR.

The format elevates the shopping journey into an
engaging blend of culture, commerce, and
technology. It turns everyday retail into

a memorable destination.

$40,000-$500,000+
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3d Scanning Tour3d Scanning Tour

A large-scale public art initiative where murals and
installations are digitally scanned and activated with

AR. This creates city-wide cultural circuits that
preserve art, engage audiences, and showcase

storytelling in new ways. Cities gain a permanent,
interactive cultural asset.

A large-scale public art initiative where murals and
installations are digitally scanned and activated with

AR. This creates city-wide cultural circuits that
preserve art, engage audiences, and showcase

storytelling in new ways. Cities gain a permanent,
interactive cultural asset.

$50,000-$500,000+
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Choose the packages that fit your goals, partner with our
ecosystem, and let’s make the future immersive — together.

Choose the packages that fit your goals, partner with our
ecosystem, and let’s make the future immersive — together.

The XR Catalog is more than options — it’s an
invitation to create experiences that inspire, connect,
and deliver results. From single deliverables to full

event activations, each offering fits your vision, scales
to your audience, and unlocks the future of

engagement. This is made possible by the Honeycomb
Ecosystem — EduTech Tourism LLC, WondAR.land,

GAIA Guild, Honeycomb Hydro LLC, and Star Horizon
Takes-U-Places, Inc. — uniting art, AI, XR, and

community into unforgettable moments.

The XR Catalog is more than options — it’s an
invitation to create experiences that inspire, connect,

and deliver results. From single deliverables to full
event activations, each offering fits your vision, scales

to your audience, and unlocks the future of
engagement. This is made possible by the Honeycomb

Ecosystem — EduTech Tourism LLC, WondAR.land,
GAIA Guild, Honeycomb Hydro LLC, and Star Horizon

Takes-U-Places, Inc. — uniting art, AI, XR, and
community into unforgettable moments.

ConclusionConclusion
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